
WE O CHAMP 2021_Nuit
Mailly-Champagne 16.10.2021

5116GE ASO Sillery

Gaëlle WASTIAUX
10033PO ALTAIR
Circuit : Loisir bleu
Distance : 2100m (Dénivelé 60m)
Temps : 0:28:29 (13'34"/km)

1/7 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
2. Arthur BRISSARD-DODIN 0:36:00
3. Alban PLENER 0:36:19

1. 86 00:04:20 127m 34'07"/km
2. 52 00:02:19 00:06:39 190m 12'12"/km
3. 37 00:01:15 00:07:54 87m 14'22"/km
4. 31 00:03:01 00:10:55 273m 11'03"/km
5. 66 00:02:02 00:12:57 177m 11'29"/km
6. 32 00:01:37 00:14:34 142m 11'23"/km
7. 35 00:02:36 00:17:10 134m 19'24"/km
8. 51 00:02:58 00:20:08 343m 8'39"/km
9. 60 00:04:00 00:24:08 213m 18'47"/km

10. 98 00:02:04 00:26:12 99m 20'53"/km
11. 100 00:01:45 00:27:57 165m 10'36"/km
12. 999 00:00:32 00:28:29 117m 4'34"/km
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